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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Rücken Männer
Jugend D
1. Florian Haarè 2000(S3) DLRG Weimar 02:29,65 124

Jugend C
1. Silvio Walther 1999 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:03,92 56
2. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:21,00 53
3. Pierre Orthen 1998(S6) MTV Stuttgart 02:08,67 36

Jugend B
1. Christian Flemming 1996(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,61 278
2. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:44,72 263
3. Matthias Zeller 1996(AB) SV Lohhof 00:41,14 260
4. Marius Behrens 1996(S14) SV Möhnewelle 00:50,15 223
5. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:46,64 179

Jugend A
1. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:41,01 337
2. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:42,15 324
3. Roman Dyschel 1993(AB) SV Cannstatt 00:39,58 293
4. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:59,26 159

Senioren I
1. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:00,65 126

Senioren II
1. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw. 00:36,84 363
2. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,15 356
3. Bernd Huck 1953(AB) BSV Bühl 1958 01:00,06 83
4. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:31,92 34

Senioren III
1. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) Austria 00:44,79 369

Offene Klasse
1. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt 00:33,57 622
2. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:40,03 439
3. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) Austria 00:44,79 369
4. Thomas Weber 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,51 367
5. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw. 00:36,84 363
6. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,15 356
7. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:41,01 337
8. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:42,15 324
9. Roman Dyschel 1993(AB) SV Cannstatt 00:39,58 293
10. Christian Flemming 1996(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,61 278
11. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:44,72 263
12. Matthias Zeller 1996(AB) SV Lohhof 00:41,14 260
13. Uwe Barth 1980(S4) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:29,97 258
14. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,04 248
15. Marius Behrens 1996(S14) SV Möhnewelle 00:50,15 223
16. Sebastian Christoph 1989(S10) DLRG Weimar 00:47,30 220
17. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:46,64 179
18. Moritz Appel 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:56,04 160
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Rücken Männer
Offene Klasse
19. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:59,26 159
20. Steffen Gleißner 1985(S14) BSG Jugend Bensheim 00:58,85 138
21. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:00,65 126
22. Florian Haarè 2000(S3) DLRG Weimar 02:29,65 124
23. Christian Günter 1977(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:53,33 119
24. Johannes Wolf 1978 VSG Wiesbaden 00:52,48 101
25. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 01:33,06 98
26. Bernd Huck 1953(AB) BSV Bühl 1958 01:00,06 83
27. Silvio Walther 1999 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:03,92 56
28. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:21,00 53
29. Marko Fitzek 1981(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:21,25 52
30. Kai Peters 1986(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:12,12 48
31. Pierre Orthen 1998(S6) MTV Stuttgart 02:08,67 36
32. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:31,92 34


